GTCC Auto Body Repair Required Tools List

Safety Glasses

Every student is given a pair of safety glasses at the beginning of the first semester. Each student is required to wear
safety glasses at all times. If the safety glasses are lost, the student is required to replace them at his/her own expense.

Non-structural/Structural Classes
O’Reilly Auto Parts

Jobbers

Air Blower A type fitting
Y4" Air Fittings for tools (3)
¥," Air Fittings for tools

Y2" Metric Socket Set

%, Metric Deep socket set
Y, Ratchet

3/8” Metric Socket Set
3/8 Ratchet

6” Dual Action Sander (DA)
3/8” Reversible Drill

3 inch Roloc Disk Holder
Body Pick Hammer

Dolly

5” Stikit Sanding Block

9” Stikit Sanding Block

ltem #

MIIS116
15-7521XTS
15-7531XTS

MMM20324
MMM5540

MMM3724
MMM5519

NAPA
ltem #

90484
90618
90620
S$514014M
SS14114M
R14TD
SS38012M
R38TD
20324
6789
05540
3718

3724

3148

Keystone
Item #

MIL
MIL778

020324
05540

03724
05519



