GTCC Auto Body Repair Required Tools List

Safety Glasses

Every student is given a pair of safety glasses at the beginning of the first semester. Each student is required to wear safety glasses at all times. If the safety glasses are lost, the student is required to replace them at his/her own expense.

Non-structural/Structural Classes

Jobbers	O'Reilly <i>d</i> akto Parts Item #	NAPA Item #	Keystone Item #
Air Blower A type fitting	MIIS116	90484	
(3)	15-7521XTS	90618	MIL
	15-7531XTS	90620	MIL778
Metric Socket Set		SS14014M	
1/4 Metric Deep socket set		SS14114M	
1/4 Ratchet		R14TD	
		SS38012M	
3/8 Ratchet		R38TD	
)	MMM20324	20324	020324
Reversible Drill		6789	
3 inch Roloc Disk Holder	MMM5540	05540	05540
Body Pick Hammer		3718	
Dolly	MMM3724	3724	03724
Sanding Block Stikit Sanding Block	MMM5519	3148	05519